50

66

96
100
108
112
114
135
138
144
146
156
166
174
177
193
195
208
214
216
238
240
242
244

245
249

253
259

Dylan
William
Benjamin
Tyler
Connor
Ben
Andrew
Mason
Samuel
Joseph
Ethan
Abigail
Bella
Addie
Tyler
Emma
Reed
Olivia
Bridget
Caroline
Kendall
Ethan
Chloe
Nora

Eliot
Levi

Freya
Easton

2023 GYC Turkey Trot 5K

12 & Under Overall Times

Cook
McKenna
Coapland
Barry
Maurer
Barry
Maurer
Flint
Najem
Smith
Rouleau
Lyman
Salamone
Baron
Weeks
Jameson
Tichich
Gorman
Shannon
Skeirik
Gilbert
Giles
Rouleau
Shannon

Belanger
Curren
Locke

Von
Williamsen
Heath

10
11
12
11
11
11

9

9
11
12

7
11
12
11
11
12

9
11
12

9

9

7
10
10

12

male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

31
22
12
35
29
36
30
32

5
34
19
17
11
16
33

4
28
14

8
25
20
27
18

9

13
21

24:58:00
25:47:00
27:18:00
27:36:00
28:02:00
28:23:00
28:30:00
29:31:00
29:51:00
30:05:00
30:12:00
31:23:00
32:00:00
32:32:00
32:42:00
33:49:00
33:52:00
35:50:00
36:58:00
37:17:00
40:10:00
40:16:00
41:02:00
41:10:00

41:43:00
43:35:00

44:53:00
52:37:00



